
Turno № Turn. n*:13 226 dalArrestati  minori 01/10/2024 al 31/12/2024

Turno di: 01/10/2024

avv. DEL VISCIO PAOLO1

# Ufficio Via Alessandrini, 4 VASTO CH 66054 Tel 0873366089

avv. DI BUCCHIANICO Giuseppina2

# Ufficio VIA ISONZO, 31 LANCIANO CH 66034 Tel 0872700429 Fax 0872700429

Turno di: 02/10/2024

avv. DI CICCO ANGELA1

# Ufficio Via Piave, 32/A LANCIANO CH 66034 Tel 087240456 Fax 0872

avv. DI DONATO Marco2

# Ufficio Corso Umberto, 690 MONTESILVANO PE 65015 Tel 08577155 Fax 08577155

Turno di: 03/10/2024

avv. DI FILIPPO GIOVANNA1

# Ufficio Via Gramsci 41 AVEZZANO AQ 67051 Tel 0863414530 Fax 0863

avv. DI FILIPPO MARCO2

# Ufficio Via degli Aprutini, 29 PESCARA PE 65100 Tel 085694505 Fax 0852309840

Turno di: 04/10/2024

avv. DI LORETO Roberto1

# Ufficio VIA IV NOVEMBRE, 3 CHIETI CH 66100 Tel 0871402653 Fax 0871402653

Periodi da escludere: •domenica   

avv. DI MARCO GIANLUCA2

# Ufficio Via Martiri Ungheresi, 26 PIANELLA PE 65019 Tel 085971817 Fax 085971817

Turno di: 05/10/2024

avv. DI MARZO Assunta1

# Ufficio Via Subequana, 2 SAN DEMETRIO NE' VESTINI AQ 67028 Tel 0862811059 Fax 0862

avv. DI MATTEO MICHELE2

# Ufficio Via Bruno Storti, 23 CITTÀ SANT'ANGELO PE 65013 Tel 0854225278

Turno di: 06/10/2024

avv. DI GENOVA Gianluca1

# Ufficio Via Giovanni di Vincenzo, 25 L'AQUILA AQ 67100 Tel 0862362588 Fax 0862362588

avv. DI PASQUALE Daniele2

# Ufficio Via Amiternum,30 L'AQUILA AQ 67100 Tel 3386101859 Fax 0862320210

Turno di: 07/10/2024

avv. DI PERSIO FEDERICA1

# Ufficio VIA PO, 7 CEPAGATTI PE 65012 Tel 0854460459 Fax 0854460459

avv. DI SANO Augusto2

# Ufficio Via XX Settembre, 19 L'AQUILA AQ 67100 Tel 086261108 Fax 0862028095

Turno di: 08/10/2024
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Turno№ Turn. n*:13 226 dalArrestati  minori 01/10/2024 al 31/12/2024

avv. FERRI KATIA1

# Ufficio Via F. F. Guelfi, 6 int. 2/D PESCARA PE 65126 Tel 0856920003 Fax 0856920003

avv. FIORENZA Simona2

# Ufficio Via Verdi, 23 L'AQUILA AQ 67100 Tel 0862762334 Fax 0862762334

Turno di: 09/10/2024

avv. FLAMMINJ MATTEO1

# Ufficio Via della Banca, 3 TERAMO TE 64100 Tel 0861250605 Fax 08611991159

avv. FLORO SABRINA2

# Ufficio Via Seneca, 22 PESCARA PE 65127 Tel 0856921393 Fax 0856921393

Turno di: 10/10/2024

avv. FOSCHINI Annarita1

# Ufficio VIA L'AQUILA, 10 MONTESILVANO PE 65016 Tel 085837994 Fax 085837994

avv. FUSCO SIMONA2

# Ufficio VIA Sallustio, 7/A SULMONA AQ 67039 Tel 086452648 Fax 086452648

Turno di: 11/10/2024

avv. DI TOMMASO Alessandra1

# Ufficio Via E. De Nicola, 1 L'AQUILA AQ 67100 Tel 3496727286 Fax 08631941268

avv. GABRIELE GIOVANNI2

# Ufficio VIA MONTE SANTO, 16 SULMONA AQ 67039 Tel 086451785 Fax 086451785

Turno di: 12/10/2024

avv. GALASSO DAVIDE1

# Ufficio Via Ludovico Ariosto, 49 PESCARA PE 65100 Tel 3290958610

avv. GATTI Carla2

# Ufficio Via Segantini, 16 - loc. Villa Rosa MARTINSICURO TE 64014 Tel 0861713502 Fax 0861713502

Turno di: 13/10/2024

avv. GENTILESCHI Eleonora1

# Ufficio Via Piemonte, 2/A L'AQUILA AQ 67100 Tel 0862752553 Fax 0862752553

avv. GIANNINI GIANNA2

# Ufficio Via della Bonifica, 48/1 PESCARA PE 65129 Tel 08564819 Fax 085693369

Turno di: 14/10/2024

avv. GIANSANTE CHIARA1

# Ufficio VIA CINCINNATO, 37 PESCARA PE 65100 Tel 085691552 Fax 085

avv. GRAZIANI MARIELLA2

# Ufficio Vico dell'Ospedale, 32 SULMONA AQ 67039 Tel 086431758 Fax 086433893

Turno di: 15/10/2024

avv. GIULIANI Gianluca1

# Ufficio Via Cardinale Mazzarino, 41 L'AQUILA AQ 67100 Tel 3495330487

avv. LAULETTA ELEONORA2

# Ufficio VIALE ORSINI 120 GIULIANOVA TE 64021 Tel 0858124638 Fax 1782208247
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Turno№ Turn. n*:13 226 dalArrestati  minori 01/10/2024 al 31/12/2024

Turno di: 16/10/2024

avv. GIOIA Silvia1

# Ufficio Viale Aldo Moro, 28/d L'AQUILA AQ 67100 Tel 3490679689 Fax 0862

avv. LAURENTI Marco2

# Ufficio Via XX Settembre, 79 L'AQUILA AQ 67100 Tel 086228144 Fax 08621961547

Turno di: 17/10/2024

avv. ISIDORI EDUARDO VINCENZO1

# Ufficio Via Agnifili, 20 L'AQUILA AQ 67100 Tel 086228740 Fax 086228740

avv. LETTERE Carla2

# Ufficio Via Agnifili, 20 L'AQUILA AQ 67100 Tel 086228740 Fax 086228740

Turno di: 18/10/2024

avv. LUCIANI ANTONIO1

# Ufficio Via Trieste, 69 TORTORETO TE 64018 Tel 0861789383 Fax 0861774715

avv. LUCIANI VITTORIA2

# Ufficio C.so Umberto I, 158 MONTESILVANO PE 65015 Tel 0854483061 Fax 0854483061

Turno di: 19/10/2024

avv. MAGGITTI Iole1

# Ufficio Via Garibaldi n.79 L'AQUILA AQ 67100 Tel 3478196639,0861316178 Fax 0862316178

avv. MANCINI MELISSA2

# Ufficio Via Marco Polo, 9 PESCARA PE 65126 Tel 08563796 Fax 0854540139

Turno di: 20/10/2024

avv. LUDOVICI Carlotta1

# Ufficio Via Alessandro Manzoni, 19/B L'AQUILA AQ 67100 Tel 0862680445 Fax 0862680445

avv. MANNETTI Carla2

# Ufficio Via Roma, 190 L'AQUILA AQ 67100 Tel 3492858891 Fax 0862760511

Turno di: 21/10/2024

avv. MARANO PIETRO1

# Ufficio Via della Fonte, 1 TERAMO TE 64100 Tel 0861240695 Fax 08611850752

avv. MARGANELLA Cinzia2

# Ufficio Str.da Isidoro, 13 PESCARA PE 65125 Tel 0852059541 Fax 0852059541

Turno di: 22/10/2024

avv. MARGANELLA GIACOMO1

# Ufficio Via Isidoro, 13 PESCARA PE 65100 Tel 0852059541 Fax 0852059541

avv. MARINELLI CORRADINO2

# Ufficio Via Porta Pescara 23 CHIETI Tel 0871349429 Fax 0871349429

# Ufficio Via Porta Pescara 23 CHIETI Tel 0871349429 Fax 0871349429

Turno di: 23/10/2024

avv. MARRELLI Stefano1

# Ufficio Via G. Carducci, 30 scala B L'AQUILA AQ 67100 Tel 0862319540 Fax 0862554540
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Turno№ Turn. n*:13 226 dalArrestati  minori 01/10/2024 al 31/12/2024

avv. MASCIOLI DANIELA2

# Ufficio VIA VALIGNANI ALESSANDRO, 29 PESCARA PE 65126 Tel 0852120107,085694497 Fax 0852120107

Turno di: 24/10/2024

avv. MARTINELLI Giuliana1

# Ufficio Via S. Cesidio, 9 L'AQUILA AQ 67100 Tel 0862312133 Fax 0862314954

avv. MASCITELLI ALESSANDRO2

# Ufficio Via Henrici, 2 CHIETI CH 66100 Tel 0871347387

Turno di: 25/10/2024

avv. MASSACESI Stefano1

# Ufficio Via Gabriele D'Annunzio , 8 L'AQUILA AQ 67100 Tel 086225334 Fax 086225334

avv. MORELLI LORENZO2

# Ufficio L.go Madonna, 73 PESCARA PE 65100 Tel 0854152848 Fax 0854152848

# Ufficio L.go Madonna, 73 PESCARA PE 65100 Tel 0854152848 Fax 0854152848

Turno di: 26/10/2024

avv. MORGANI ANNUNZIATA1

# Ufficio Via Garibaldi, 117 AVEZZANO AQ 67051 Tel 0863455766 Fax 0863420304

avv. NAPPI GIUSEPPE2

# Ufficio Piazza Alessandrini, 25 PESCARA PE 65100 Tel 0859434967 Fax 0859434967

Turno di: 27/10/2024

avv. NAPPI UMBERTO1

# Ufficio Piazza Alessandrini, 25 PESCARA PE 65127 Tel 0859434967 Fax 0859434967

avv. NAZZICONE GIULIA2

# Ufficio Via Delle Orchidee, 2 AVEZZANO AQ 67051 Tel 3899272506

Turno di: 28/10/2024

avv. NERI MARIANO1

# Ufficio Corso Giacomo Matteotti, 36 SANT'EGIDIO ALLA VIBRATA TE 64016 Tel 0861842928 Fax 0861842928

avv. ORTENZI Nicoletta2

# Ufficio Via Giancandido Pastorelli, 15/B L'AQUILA AQ 67100 Tel 0862316588 Fax 0862316588

Turno di: 29/10/2024

avv. OTTAVIANO CLAUDIA1

# Ufficio VIALE G. D'ANNUNZIO, 267 PESCARA PE 65100 Tel 0859117340 Fax 0857950567

avv. PAGLIARICCI MICHELE2

# Ufficio Via Po, 26/B TERAMO TE 64100 Tel 0861220469 Fax 0861223343

Turno di: 30/10/2024

avv. PANELLA Luca1

# Ufficio Via Paolo Borsellino, 2/D L'AQUILA AQ 67100 Tel 0862292942,3899334600

avv. PANTALEONE SYLENKO KATERYNA2

# Ufficio Via dei Peligni, 10 PESCARA PE 65100 Tel 08567525 Fax 085694495

Turno di: 31/10/2024
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Turno№ Turn. n*:13 226 dalArrestati  minori 01/10/2024 al 31/12/2024

avv. PAOLONE CLAUDIO1

# Ufficio VIA MILANO, 1 PIANELLA PE 65019 Tel 085971514 Fax 085971514

avv. PAVONE CIARLI CHRISTIAN2

# Ufficio LARGO F. DELLI CASTELLI, 10 PESCARA PE 65128 Tel 085691148 Fax 085691148

Turno di: 01/11/2024

avv. PELLEGRINI LUCA1

# Ufficio VIA TINOZZI, 22 PESCARA PE 65126 Tel 0856922531,085691028 Fax 0854513078

avv. PICCHIONI Valentina2

# Ufficio Corso Vittorio Emanuele II, 95 L'AQUILA AQ 67100 Tel 08621821493 Fax 08621821493

Turno di: 02/11/2024

avv. PIERDOMENICO BARBARA1

# Ufficio Via Forlì, 13 PESCARA PE 65124 Tel 0854460459 Fax 0854460459

avv. PIZII FRANCESCA2

# Ufficio Via XXIV MAGGIO, 9 GIULIANOVA TE 64021 Tel 08528136 Fax 08528136

Turno di: 03/11/2024

avv. PIZZI Nicola1

# Ufficio Via Aldo Moro, 28/D L'AQUILA AQ 67100 Tel 086222380 Fax 086222380

avv. POLCE Roberta2

# Ufficio Via Silvio Spaventa, 6 SULMONA AQ 67039 Tel 086433422 Fax 086433422

Turno di: 04/11/2024

avv. PORFIRIO Federico1

# Ufficio Via Del Piano, 34 - S. Marco di Preturo L'AQUILA AQ 67100 Tel 0862461349 Fax 0862461349

avv. PROSCIUTTI Romeo2

# Ufficio Via Matteo da Leonessa, 14 L'AQUILA AQ 67100 Tel 3483387201 Fax 0862689547

Turno di: 05/11/2024

avv. PROSPERI DAVIDE1

# Ufficio Str.da Isidoro, 13 PESCARA PE 65100 Tel 0852059541 Fax 0852059541

avv. QUADRATO DOMENICO2

# Ufficio Via Fossaceca, 7 CELANO AQ 67043

Turno di: 06/11/2024

avv. RACANO Gianluca1

# Ufficio Viale Nizza, 11 L'AQUILA AQ 67100 Tel 08621821360 Fax 08621821027

avv. RETTA Carla2

# Ufficio Via L. Sturzo, 3 L'AQUILA AQ 67100 Tel 3402182291

Turno di: 07/11/2024

avv. ROMICE MARIANGELA  PATRIZIA1

# Ufficio VIA E. MONTALE, 55 SULMONA AQ 67039 Tel 0864210211 Fax 0864210211

avv. RONCA ALBA2

# Ufficio Via Marco Polo, 9 PESCARA PE 65126 Tel 08563796,08561392 Fax 0854540139
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Turno№ Turn. n*:13 226 dalArrestati  minori 01/10/2024 al 31/12/2024

Turno di: 08/11/2024

avv. ROSA Alessandro1

# Ufficio Via Pescara, 2 L'AQUILA AQ 67100 Tel 086262354 Fax 086262354

avv. ROSA Michela2

# Ufficio Via Giovanni Pascoli, 2 L'AQUILA AQ 67100 Tel 3477583595

Turno di: 09/11/2024

avv. RUSSI MAURIZIO1

# Ufficio Via Adige, 3 MONTESILVANO PE 65015 Tel 0854453930 Fax 085

avv. SANTILLI ANTONELLA2

# Ufficio Via E. Montale, 55 SULMONA AQ 67039 Tel 0864210211 Fax 0864210211

Turno di: 10/11/2024

avv. SANTUCCI Antonella1

# Ufficio Via Giovanni Falcone, 15 L'AQUILA AQ 67100 Tel 3276883722

avv. SASSANO STEFANO2

# Ufficio Viale Matrino, 4 Città Sant'Angelo PE 65013 Tel 08595323 Fax 08595323

Turno di: 11/11/2024

avv. SEBASTIANI Eleonora1

# Ufficio Via Collevernesco, 156 - S.ELIA L'AQUILA AQ 67100 Tel 3495257480

avv. SHOSHI ARSELINDA2

# Ufficio Via G. Galilei n. 2 - SULMONA AQ 67039 Tel 0864 Fax 0864

Turno di: 12/11/2024

avv. SOLLECCHIA Angela1

# Ufficio Via L'Aquila, 66 L'AQUILA AQ 67100 Tel 0862717631 Fax 0862717631

avv. STANISCIA ALESSIO2

# Ufficio Via Luigi De Crecchio, 7 LANCIANO CH 66034 Tel 087245079 Fax 087245079

Turno di: 13/11/2024

avv. STROZZIERI VINCENZO1

# Ufficio Via Po, 26/B TERAMO TE 64100 Tel 0861220469 Fax 0861223343

avv. TEDESCHI ANNA2

# Ufficio Via XXIV Maggio, 9 GIULIANOVA TE 64021 Tel 08528136 Fax 08528136

Turno di: 14/11/2024

avv. TEDESCHI ENRICO1

# Ufficio Via G. Galilei n. 2 SULMONA AQ 67039 Tel 0864 Fax 0864

avv. TIBURZI SILVIA2

# Ufficio VIA MONTE GRAPPA, 7 AVEZZANO AQ 67051

Turno di: 15/11/2024

avv. TORO GIULIANA1

# Ufficio Via del Meriggio, 19/A PIANELLA PE 65019 Tel 329,9517017 Fax 0854460459
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Turno№ Turn. n*:13 226 dalArrestati  minori 01/10/2024 al 31/12/2024

avv. TOTANI Gian Luca2

# Ufficio Via Adamo Da Rottweil, 2 L'AQUILA AQ 67100 Tel 086229686 Fax 086229686

Turno di: 16/11/2024

avv. VANNI Alessandro1

# Ufficio Via Duca degli Abruzzi, 118 CEPAGATTI PE 65012 Tel 0852934398 Fax 0859769200

avv. VELLANTE ANTONELLA2

# Ufficio Via della Fornace Bizzarri, 8 PESCARA PE 65129 Tel 0852056640 Fax 0852056640

Turno di: 17/11/2024

avv. VENTA Massimiliano1

# Ufficio Viale della Croce Rossa, 237/E L'AQUILA AQ 67100 Tel 0862311624 Fax 0862320210

avv. ACCETTELLA Michele2

# Ufficio Via Monte Corno, 3/S FRANCAVILLA AL MARE CH 66023 Tel 0859435789 Fax 0859435789

Turno di: 18/11/2024

avv. ZUCCARINI Franca1

# Ufficio Viale IV Novembre, 3 CHIETI CH 66100 Tel 0871402653 Fax 0871402653

Periodi da escludere: •sabato   •domenica   

avv. ADORNATI Mirella2

# Ufficio Via Fioretta PAGANICA AQ 67100 Tel 3402233802

Turno di: 19/11/2024

avv. ADORNATI RITA1

# Ufficio Via Fioretta - Fraz. Paganica, Snc L'AQUILA AQ 67100 Tel 3452215802

avv. ALBANI JAMAICA2

# Ufficio V.le Europa, 79 MONTESILVANO PE 65015 Tel 0854455681 Fax 0854455681

Turno di: 20/11/2024

avv. ALESSANDRINI Pietro1

# Ufficio Via Cetteo Ciglia, 54 PESCARA PE 65128 Tel 08567430,085299276 Fax 08567430

avv. AMBROSINO Flavia2

# Ufficio Via Vittorio Veneto, 50 TERAMO TE 64100 Tel 0861242294 Fax 0861242294

Turno di: 21/11/2024

avv. ANGELONE ANTONELLA1

# Ufficio Via San Marco, 22 TERAMO TE 64100 Tel 3397582000 Fax 08631856660

avv. ANGELONE Elisabetta2

# Ufficio Via degli Oleandri, 43 ALBA ADRIATICA TE 64011 Tel 0861887784 Fax 08631856660

Turno di: 22/11/2024

avv. ANTONIOLI DAVIDE1

# Ufficio Viale G. Bovio, 64 PESCARA PE 65100 Tel 085380212 Fax 085380212

avv. AURISICCHIO CLAUDIA2

# Ufficio Via Puglie, 3 PESCARA PE 65121 Tel 0854211873 Fax 0854211873

Turno di: 23/11/2024

Page 7 of 25



Turno№ Turn. n*:13 226 dalArrestati  minori 01/10/2024 al 31/12/2024

avv. BADIA Monica1

# Ufficio Viale Della Croce Rossa, 215 L'AQUILA AQ 67100 Tel 0862760130

avv. BAFILE Francesca2

# Ufficio Portici di San Bernardino, 2 L'AQUILA AQ 67100 Tel 0862311632 Fax 0862311632

Turno di: 24/11/2024

avv. BASILE Cristiano1

# Ufficio Viale G. D'Annunzio, 24 PESCARA PE 65127 Tel 085377395 Fax 0852120162

avv. BASILE Giovanni2

# Ufficio VIA BARRELLA, 65 LANCIANO CH 66034 Tel 087244510

Turno di: 25/11/2024

avv. BELISARIO GIACOMO1

# Ufficio Largo San Gaetano, 8 CHIETI CH 66100 Fax 0871

avv. BELLISARI Paola2

# Ufficio Corso Principe Umberto, 19 L'AQUILA AQ 67100 Tel 0862413522 Fax 0862413522

Turno di: 26/11/2024

avv. BENGUARDATO FEDERICA1

# Ufficio Via Carlo Forti, 24 TERAMO TE 64100 Tel 0861242930 Fax 0861242930

avv. BERNARDI Sonia2

# Ufficio Via della Com. Europea, 26/D L'AQUILA AQ 67100 Tel 0862315765 Fax 0862315765

Turno di: 27/11/2024

avv. BRAVIN CARLOTTA1

# Ufficio Piazza dell'Unione, 4 PESCARA PE 65127 Tel 0852198234 Fax 0852198234

avv. BRAVIN Massimiliano2

# Ufficio VIA Gobetti, 16 PESCARA PE 65121 Tel 0859431325 Fax 0859431325

Turno di: 28/11/2024

avv. BUCCI SONIA1

# Ufficio VIA SETTEMBRINI, 47 MONTESILVANO PE 65015 Tel 0854711748,0854681056 Fax 0854711748

avv. BUZZELLI DOMENICA2

# Ufficio VIA G. AMENDOLA, 70/A AVEZZANO AQ 67051 Tel 0863415252

Turno di: 29/11/2024

avv. CACCIA Francesca1

# Ufficio Via XXIV Maggio, 27 L'AQUILA AQ 67100 Tel 0862401422 Fax 0862401422

avv. CACCIA Luigi2

# Ufficio Via XXIV Maggio, 27 L'AQUILA AQ 67100 Tel 3926244250 Fax 0862401422

Turno di: 30/11/2024

avv. CACCIAGRANO PAOLO1

# Ufficio Via Str. Statale16 bis, 90 SPOLTORE PE 65010 Tel 0854170073 Fax 085

avv. CANDELORO Annalisa2

# Ufficio VIA CORRADINI, 110 AVEZZANO AQ 67051 Tel 086334171
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Turno№ Turn. n*:13 226 dalArrestati  minori 01/10/2024 al 31/12/2024

Turno di: 01/12/2024

avv. CANDELORO ILARIA1

# Ufficio Via F. Quattrocchi 22 AVEZZANO AQ 67051 Tel 0863 Fax 0863

# Ufficio Via F. Quattrocchi 22 AVEZZANO AQ 67051 Tel 0863 Fax 0863

avv. CAPPA Lorenzo2

# Ufficio Via Garibaldi, 62 L'AQUILA AQ 67100 Tel 0862410026 Fax 0862421602

Turno di: 02/12/2024

avv. CAPRI Maurizio1

# Ufficio Via Colombo Andreassi, 8 L'AQUILA AQ 67100 Tel 086222675 Fax 086222675

avv. CARATTOLI FRANCESCO2

# Ufficio Via G. Garibaldi, 117 AVEZZANO AQ 67051 Tel 0863455766 Fax 0863455766

Turno di: 03/12/2024

avv. CASACCIA Laura1

# Ufficio Corso Ovidio, 188 SULMONA AQ 67039 Tel 086431285 Fax 086455154

avv. CECI Mauro2

# Ufficio Via E. De Nicola, 1 L'AQUILA AQ 67100 Tel 3473350410 Fax 08631941268

Turno di: 04/12/2024

avv. CELESTINI Graziano1

# Ufficio Via Solaria 20/B L'AQUILA AQ 67100 Tel 3336163819

avv. CERASOLI Chiara2

# Ufficio Via Gabriele D'Annunzio, 20 L'AQUILA AQ 67100 Tel 3471776500 Fax 086264126

Turno di: 05/12/2024

avv. CHICHIRICO' FRANCESCA1

# Ufficio Via Trieste, 88 PESCARA PE 65100 Tel 0852056360 Fax 0854226224

avv. CHIODI ELISABETTA2

# Ufficio Viale Orsini, 169-171 GIULIANOVA TE 64021 Tel 0858006547 Fax 0858006547

Turno di: 06/12/2024

avv. CIAMPA Romina1

# Ufficio Via Monte Cagno, 8 L'AQUILA AQ 67100 Tel 0862,311497 Fax 311497

avv. CIARELLI STEFANO2

# Ufficio Largo del Torrione, 2 ISOLA DEL GRAN SASSO D'ITALIA TE 64045 Tel 0861976295 Fax 0861976295

Turno di: 07/12/2024

avv. CICCARELLI LORENZO1

# Ufficio STRADA STATALE 578 LOC. CATIGLIANO MAGLIANO DE' MARSI AQ 67062 Tel 08631856029

avv. CICERONE Romina2

# Ufficio Via Morino, 2/A AVEZZANO AQ 67051 Tel 086339195

Turno di: 08/12/2024

avv. CIOTTI AMBRA1

# Ufficio Viale della Croce Rossa 237 scala B L'AQUILA AQ 67100 Tel 3886595258 Fax 08621961120
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Turno№ Turn. n*:13 226 dalArrestati  minori 01/10/2024 al 31/12/2024

avv. COLALONGO Andrea Maria2

# Ufficio Piazza Duca d'Aosta, 34 PESCARA PE 65121 Tel 0852058882,0854298979 Fax 0854298979

Turno di: 09/12/2024

avv. COLANTONIO Renzo1

# Ufficio VIA GABRIELE D'ANNUNZIO, N.155 PESCARA PE 65100 Tel 0854518852,085694744 Fax 085694744

avv. D'ALBERTO IRENE2

# Ufficio CORSO VITTORIO EMANUELE II, 124 PESCARA PE 65122 Fax 085

# Ufficio CORSO VITTORIO EMANUELE II, 124 PESCARA PE 65122 Fax 085

Turno di: 10/12/2024

avv. D'ALO' ANDREA1

# Ufficio Piazza dell'Unione, 4 PESCARA PE 65129 Tel 0852198234 Fax 0852198234

avv. D'AMARIO RAFFAELLA2

# Ufficio Via Dalmazia - Gall. Imperiale LANCIANO CH 66034 Tel 0872715849 Fax 0872715849

# Ufficio Via Dalmazia - Gall. Imperiale LANCIANO CH 66034 Tel 0872715849 Fax 0872715849

Turno di: 11/12/2024

avv. D'AMBROSIO DANIELE1

# Ufficio Via Lazio, 1 MARTINSICURO TE 64014 Tel 0861761521 Fax 0861

avv. D'ANGELANTONIO DENISE2

# Ufficio Via Michelangelo, 59 teramo fraz. SAN NICOLO' A TORDINO TE 64100 Tel 0861587012 Fax 0861587012

Turno di: 12/12/2024

avv. D'ANGELO GABRIELLA1

# Ufficio Largo Robert Baden Powell, 4 VASTO CH 66054 Tel 0873364423 Fax 0873364423

avv. D'IGNAZIO MONICA2

# Ufficio C.so Umberto, 491/2 MONTESILVANO PE 65015 Tel 085834682 Fax 085

Turno di: 13/12/2024

avv. D'ERAMO Patrizia1

# Ufficio Viale Duca degli Abruzzi, 33 L'AQUILA AQ 67100 Tel 3897972705 Fax 0862414851

avv. D'INCECCO Claudia2

# Ufficio CORSO UMBERTO I, 54 PESCARA PE 65122 Tel 0852191171 Fax 0852191171

Turno di: 14/12/2024

avv. D'INCECCO SARA1

# Ufficio C.so Umberto I, 54 PESCARA PE 65100 Tel 0852191171 Fax 0852191171

avv. DE BERARDIS VALERIA2

# Ufficio Via Sant'Antonio, 3 TERAMO TE 64100 Tel 0861247680 Fax 0861247680

Turno di: 15/12/2024

avv. DE SANCTIS Francesca1

# Ufficio Corso P. Umberto, 11 - Roio L'AQUILA AQ 67100 Tel 0862602457

avv. DE ZOLT Mira2

# Ufficio Via Michelangelo, 59 SAN NICOLO' A TORDINO TE 64100 Tel 0861587012,0861232164 Fax 0861587012
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Turno di: 16/12/2024

avv. DE CESARIS Roberto1

# Ufficio Via Francesco Filomusi Guelfi, 29 L'AQUILA AQ 67100 Tel 0862315076 Fax 0862315076

avv. DE FELICE Valentina2

# Ufficio Via Verdi, 23 L'AQUILA AQ 67100 Tel 0862762334,3209492284 Fax 0862762334

Turno di: 17/12/2024

avv. DEL VISCIO PAOLO1

# Ufficio Via Alessandrini, 4 VASTO CH 66054 Tel 0873366089

avv. DI BUCCHIANICO Giuseppina2

# Ufficio VIA ISONZO, 31 LANCIANO CH 66034 Tel 0872700429 Fax 0872700429

Turno di: 18/12/2024

avv. DI CICCO ANGELA1

# Ufficio Via Piave, 32/A LANCIANO CH 66034 Tel 087240456 Fax 0872

avv. DI DONATO Marco2

# Ufficio Corso Umberto, 690 MONTESILVANO PE 65015 Tel 08577155 Fax 08577155

Turno di: 19/12/2024

avv. DI FILIPPO GIOVANNA1

# Ufficio Via Gramsci 41 AVEZZANO AQ 67051 Tel 0863414530 Fax 0863

avv. DI FILIPPO MARCO2

# Ufficio Via degli Aprutini, 29 PESCARA PE 65100 Tel 085694505 Fax 0852309840

Turno di: 20/12/2024

avv. DI GENOVA Gianluca1

# Ufficio Via Giovanni di Vincenzo, 25 L'AQUILA AQ 67100 Tel 0862362588 Fax 0862362588

avv. DI LORETO Roberto2

# Ufficio VIA IV NOVEMBRE, 3 CHIETI CH 66100 Tel 0871402653 Fax 0871402653

Periodi da escludere: •domenica   

Turno di: 21/12/2024

avv. DI MARCO GIANLUCA1

# Ufficio Via Martiri Ungheresi, 26 PIANELLA PE 65019 Tel 085971817 Fax 085971817

avv. DI MARZO Assunta2

# Ufficio Via Subequana, 2 SAN DEMETRIO NE' VESTINI AQ 67028 Tel 0862811059 Fax 0862

Turno di: 22/12/2024

avv. DI MATTEO MICHELE1

# Ufficio Via Bruno Storti, 23 CITTÀ SANT'ANGELO PE 65013 Tel 0854225278

avv. DI PASQUALE Daniele2

# Ufficio Via Amiternum,30 L'AQUILA AQ 67100 Tel 3386101859 Fax 0862320210

Turno di: 23/12/2024

avv. DI PERSIO FEDERICA1

# Ufficio VIA PO, 7 CEPAGATTI PE 65012 Tel 0854460459 Fax 0854460459
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avv. DI SANO Augusto2

# Ufficio Via XX Settembre, 19 L'AQUILA AQ 67100 Tel 086261108 Fax 0862028095

Turno di: 24/12/2024

avv. DI TOMMASO Alessandra1

# Ufficio Via E. De Nicola, 1 L'AQUILA AQ 67100 Tel 3496727286 Fax 08631941268

avv. FERRI KATIA2

# Ufficio Via F. F. Guelfi, 6 int. 2/D PESCARA PE 65126 Tel 0856920003 Fax 0856920003

Turno di: 25/12/2024

avv. FIORENZA Simona1

# Ufficio Via Verdi, 23 L'AQUILA AQ 67100 Tel 0862762334 Fax 0862762334

avv. FLAMMINJ MATTEO2

# Ufficio Via della Banca, 3 TERAMO TE 64100 Tel 0861250605 Fax 08611991159

Turno di: 26/12/2024

avv. FLORO SABRINA1

# Ufficio Via Seneca, 22 PESCARA PE 65127 Tel 0856921393 Fax 0856921393

avv. FOSCHINI Annarita2

# Ufficio VIA L'AQUILA, 10 MONTESILVANO PE 65016 Tel 085837994 Fax 085837994

Turno di: 27/12/2024

avv. FUSCO SIMONA1

# Ufficio VIA Sallustio, 7/A SULMONA AQ 67039 Tel 086452648 Fax 086452648

avv. GABRIELE GIOVANNI2

# Ufficio VIA MONTE SANTO, 16 SULMONA AQ 67039 Tel 086451785 Fax 086451785

Turno di: 28/12/2024

avv. GALASSO DAVIDE1

# Ufficio Via Ludovico Ariosto, 49 PESCARA PE 65100 Tel 3290958610

avv. GATTI Carla2

# Ufficio Via Segantini, 16 - loc. Villa Rosa MARTINSICURO TE 64014 Tel 0861713502 Fax 0861713502

Turno di: 29/12/2024

avv. GENTILESCHI Eleonora1

# Ufficio Via Piemonte, 2/A L'AQUILA AQ 67100 Tel 0862752553 Fax 0862752553

avv. GIANNINI GIANNA2

# Ufficio Via della Bonifica, 48/1 PESCARA PE 65129 Tel 08564819 Fax 085693369

Turno di: 30/12/2024

avv. GIANSANTE CHIARA1

# Ufficio VIA CINCINNATO, 37 PESCARA PE 65100 Tel 085691552 Fax 085

avv. GIOIA Silvia2

# Ufficio Viale Aldo Moro, 28/d L'AQUILA AQ 67100 Tel 3490679689 Fax 0862

Turno di: 31/12/2024
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avv. GIULIANI Gianluca1

# Ufficio Via Cardinale Mazzarino, 41 L'AQUILA AQ 67100 Tel 3495330487

avv. GRAZIANI MARIELLA2

# Ufficio Vico dell'Ospedale, 32 SULMONA AQ 67039 Tel 086431758 Fax 086433893
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